TransientProtection
Bourns
563
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
N
EW
TEC

LK
J
J J
J
L E
N
N
H
H
M
BOURNS Transient Blocking Units
TBU™ P500-G & P850-G PROTECTORS
TBU™ P650-U AND P850-U PROTECTORS
TBU™ C650 AND C850 PROTECTORS
TBU™ P40-G PROTECTOR
652-P500-G120-WH P500-G120-WH 500 100 200 .88 .81 .77 .59 3000 .48
652-P500-G200-WH P500-G200-WH 500 200 400 .88 .81 .77 .59 3000 .48
652-P850-G120-WH P850-G120-WH 850 100 200 1.09 .98 .85 .73 3000 .58
652-P850-G200-WH P850-G200-WH 850 200 400 1.09 .98 .85 .73 3000 .58
3.40
(.139)
4.00
(.157)

Reel
Qty.
Price EachVimp
(V)
Iop
(max)
(mA)
Iout (max)
(mA)
Bourns
Part Number 50
© Copyright 2009 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2009 Mouser Electronics
NEXTBACK
NEXTBACK
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
652-P650-U180-WH P650-U180-WH 650 180 360 1.53 1.39 1.18 1.02 3000 .826
652-P650-U260-WH P650-U260-WH 650 260 520 1.53 1.39 1.18 1.02 3000 .826
652-P850-U180-WH P850-U180-WH 850 180 360 1.58 1.43 1.23 1.05 3000 .845
652-P850-U260-WH P850-U260-WH 850 260 520 1.58 1.43 1.23 1.05 3000 .845
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Vimp
(V)

• Cable and DSL modems
Features:
• Formerly FulTec brand
• Extremely high speed perform.
• Blocks high voltages & currents
• Low insertion loss
• Two TBU™ protectors in one
small package
• Very high bandwidth;
GHz compatible
• RoHS compliant, UL recognized
Applications:
• Mb Ethernet port protection
• Gb Ethernet port protection
• Isolated and floating interfaces
652-P40-G240-WH P40-G240-WH 40 240 480 1.01 .90 .72 .68 3000 .54
Vimp
(V)
Iop
(max)
(mA)
Iout (max)
(mA)
Bourns
Part Number
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Features:
• Formerly FulTec brand
• Extremely high speed performance
• Low impedance
• Very high bandwidth; GHz compatible
• Simple, superior circuit protection
• RoHS compliant, UL recognized
Applications:
• xDSL (ADSL, VDSL, VDSL2)
• High Data Rate Interface IC protection
(LVDS, HDMI, etc.)
• Indestrial sensors and controls
• General electronics
652-C650-100-WH C650-100-WH 650 100 200 1.43 1.30 1.21 .96 6000 .75
652-C650-180-WH C650-180-WH 650 180 360 1.43 1.30 1.21 .96 6000 .75
652-C650-260-WH C650-260-WH 650 260 520 1.43 1.30 1.21 .96 6000 .75
652-C850-180-WH C850-180-WH 850 180 360 1.48 1.35 1.20 .98 3000 .79
652-C850-260-WH C850-260-WH 850 260 520 1.48 1.35 1.20 .98 3000 .79
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Vimp
(V)